Lifting Solutions Group

Axel Johnson International

Part Code

41981

41982

41983

41984

41985

41986

Mobile work platform, 2 side access, with
aluminium treads and platform

Product information

General: Maximum flexibility while ascending and descending, larger working area on the treads and four sprung castors for a high degree
of mobility and stability.

Features and benefits:

Quick and easy assembly thanks to the new connecting elements.

Mobile and quick to set up with four sprung swivel castors (two of which have brakes).
Maximum safety through double-sided platform guardrail at a height of 1.00 m.
Comfortable ascent thanks to 200 mm deep treads.

Large platform, 600 x 800 mm.

Optional: Optional: Handrails for step-part, pole barrier and storage tray to be ordered separately.

Marking: According to standard
Standard: EN 131-7

working height approx. m number of treads including platform base area platform height without guardrail Weight

m m kg
2.7 2x3 0.77 x 1.51 0.72 31.2
2.95 2x4 0.82 x 1.79 0.96 36
32 2x5 0.87 x 2.06 1.2 41
3.45 2x6 0.93 x 2.34 1.44 46.2
3.7 2x7 0.98 x 2.62 1.68 51.7
3.9 2x8 1.03 x 2.90 1.92 57.5



	Mobile work platform, 2 side access, with aluminium treads and platform

