

## Mobile work platform, 2 side access, with aluminium treads and platform

## **Product information**

**General:** Maximum flexibility while ascending and descending, larger working area on the treads and four sprung castors for a high degree of mobility and stability.

## Features and benefits:

- Quick and easy assembly thanks to the new connecting elements.
- Mobile and quick to set up with four sprung swivel castors (two of which have brakes).
- Maximum safety through double-sided platform guardrail at a height of 1.00 m.
- Comfortable ascent thanks to 200 mm deep treads.
- Large platform, 600 x 800 mm.

Optional: Optional: Handrails for step-part, pole barrier and storage tray to be ordered separately.

Marking: According to standard

Standard: EN 131-7

Part Code	working height approx. m	number of treads including platform	base area m	platform height without guardrail m	Weight kg
41981	2.7	2 x 3	0.77 × 1.51	0.72	31.2
41982	2.95	2 x 4	0.82 × 1.79	0.96	36
41983	3.2	2 x 5	0.87 × 2.06	1.2	41
41984	3.45	2 x 6	0.93 × 2.34	1.44	46.2
41985	3.7	2 x 7	0.98 × 2.62	1.68	51.7
41986	3.9	2 x 8	1.03 × 2.90	1.92	57.5